
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Name= JACKSON
CRAIG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004140001
23791

04/14/2000
10:04:45

JACKSON
CRAIG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DUTTON
PLAZA INC

200009150003
22171

09/15/2000
10:41:13

JACKSON
CRAIG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VGM LEASING
INC

200004140001
23801

04/14/2000
10:04:46

JACKSON
CRAIG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DUTTON
PLAZA INC


