Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments; Name= JACKSON CRAIG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004140001 23791	04/14/2000 10:04:45	JACKSON CRAIG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DUTTON PLAZA INC						
200009150003 22171	09/15/2000 10:41:13	JACKSON CRAIG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VGM LEASING INC						
200004140001 23801	04/14/2000 10:04:46	JACKSON CRAIG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DUTTON PLAZA INC						